
B
lu

e 
G

at
or

 C
la

ss
ic October 25, 2025

8:00 am

9:15 

9:45 

11:00

12:15 pm

12:45

2:15

2:45

4:00

4:30

5:30

Round 1 - Pattern A (Oral Interp, Prose, Poetry,
Oratory, Dramatic, Impromptu)

Round 1 - Pattern B (Extemp, Humorous, Duo,
Declamation, Informative, POI)

Extemp Prep

Round 2 - Pattern A (Oral Interp, Prose, Poetry,
Oratory, Dramatic, Impromptu)

Round 2 - Pattern B (Extemp, Humorous, Duo,
Declamation, Informative, POI)

Extemp Prep

Extemp Prep

Semis - All Events

Finals - All Events

Awards

Extemp Prep


