

4:30

5:30

October 25, 2025

	•
8:00 am	Round 1 - Pattern A (Oral Interp, Prose, Poetry, Oratory, Dramatic, Impromptu)
9:15	Extemp Prep
9:45	Round 1 - Pattern B (Extemp, Humorous, Duo, Declamation, Informative, POI)
11:00	Round 2 - Pattern A (Oral Interp, Prose, Poetry, Oratory, Dramatic, Impromptu)
12:15 pm	Extemp Prep
12:45	Round 2 - Pattern B (Extemp, Humorous, Duo, Declamation, Informative, POI)
2:15	Extemp Prep
2:45	Semis - All Events
4:00	Extemp Prep

Finals - All Events

Awards